WISCONSIN LITTLE TEN CONFERENCE
2016-2017 BOYS SOCCER

FINAL VARSITY STANDINGS

School
Oconomowoc
Hartford

Slinger

West Bend West
Watertown

West Bend East
Beaver Dam
Wisconsin Lutheran

Won Lost
6 0
6 1
4 2
3 4
2 2
2 4
1 5
0 6

Player of the Year

Robby Zimmerman

Oconomowoc

First Team All-Conference

Antonio Lopez
Christian Trypak
Ethan Hanisko
Josh Bobke
Cameron Briggs
Sam Garcia
Robby Zimmerman
Colin Hoch

Max Clark

Jarod Meffert
Connor Gawlick

Second Team All-Conference

Beaver Dam
Hartford
Hartford
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Slinger
Watertown
West Bend East
West Bend West

Charlie Storhoff
Quinn Kennedy
Nate Seibold
Dominic Briggs
Jordan DeLaurier
Thomas Noltner
Clayton Haase
Steve Jonas
Jose Morales
Hogan Johnson
Mason Carlson

Beaver Dam
Hartford
Hartford
Oconomowoc
Slinger

Slinger
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
West Bend West
Wisconsin Lutheran
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11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
10
12
12

Points
19
18
13
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WISCONSIN LITTLE TEN CONFERENCE
2016-2017 BOYS SOCCER continued

Honorable Mention

Ben Zeamer Beaver Dam 12
AJ Driesen Hartford 11
Nolan Rehard Oconomowoc 10
Brendan Zimmer Oconomowoc 11
Jacob Bunzel Slinger 12
Will Weis Slinger 11
Hector Almanza Watertown 11
Tanner Zweig Watertown 11
Blake Furlano West Bend East 11
Sean Jessup West Bend East 12
Charlie Danaher West Bend West 9

Michael Gugg West Bend West 12
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